A :ﬂF Holiday / Celebrations
e | 0 Lol
Month \é\mﬂ E\/
E\\%\\ New Session Start
| 05-04-204 \m@\\\\\\\\\
“ April % E Holiday |
| ot | Tty Ig-ul-Fitar
o sk |Seond S
| % Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti
17.04-2024 | Wednesday | Ram Navmi |
21:04-2024 | Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
11052024 | Saturday | Second Saturday | Mother's Day
73.05:2024 | Thursday | Summer Break Start (For N.C. to VIII) & Buddh Purnima
May | 2605204| Friday | Extra Classess
to to |for
30052024 | Thursday | (IX TO XI) | .
01-07-2024 | Monday | School re-open _
July | 13-07-2024 | Saturday | Second Saturday _
17-07-2024 | Wednesday | Moharram 4
207-2024 | Sunday | Guru Purnima
| 02082024 | Friday | Shivrati
M 07-08-2024 Wednesday | Hariyali Teej
August 1008-2024 | Saturday E
Lot | Thursday | Independance Day Celebration
B4 | Mondey | Rakshabangan
il | Saturday | Krishng Janmashtmi Celabration

[ Month | Date Day Holiday / Celebrations
2508-2024 | Sundauy | Chahallum
August | 26-08-2024 | Monday | Krishna Janmashtmi
27:08-2024 | Tuesday | Quiz Competition (Junior & Senior)
0509-2024 | Thursday | Teacher's Day Celebration
07-09-2024 | Saturday | Ganesh Chaturthi
September
14-09-2024 | Saturday | Second Saturday
16-09-2024 | Monday | Eid (Milad-un-Nabi)
0110-2024 | Tuesday | Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
02-10-2024 | Wednesday | Pjtra Visarjan
110-2024 |  Friday | Mahanavmi
1210-2024 | Saturday | Dyssehra / Second Saturday
October
17-10-2024 | Thursday | Balmiki Jayanti
31-10-2024 | Thursday
Diwali
1003112024 to Suncy | 20 Dreak
09-11-2024 | Saturday | Second Saturday
13-11-2024 | Wednesday | 10th Annual Sports Day
November
14112024 | Thursday | 10th Annual Sports Day
1511-2024 | Fridyy | Kartik Poornima
14-12-2024 | Saturday | Second Saturday
December| 24-12-2024 | Tuesday | Christmas Day Celebration
25-12-2024 | Wednesday | Christmas Day
01-01-2025 | Wednesday
Winter Break
to 07-01-2025| to Tuesday
January | 1012025 | Saturday | Second Saturday
14-01-2025 | Tuesday | Makar Sankranti / Hazrat Ali Birthday
26-01-2025 | Sunday | Rapublic Day Celebration.
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“Month | Date | Day Holiday / Celebram
————1 ety | hami Celebratio \
0102-2025 | Saturday | Basant Panchami Le ion |
February m Saturday | Second Saturday T
___————'/ . '
76-02-2025 | Wednesday Maha Shivratri \
08-03-2025 | Satruday Second Saturday T
1303205 | Thursday | T
March Holi Break
to 15-03-2025| to Saturday
—
31-03-2025 | Monday | Eid
T
Special Assembly
Date Day Occasion ]
20th April Saturday Mahavir Jayanti
1st May Wednesday Labour Day
10th May Friday Mother's Day
53rd Jul Tuesd Chandra Shekhar Jayanti &
rd July uesday
Lokmanya Tilak Jayanti
1st Aug. Thursday Shivratri
17th Aug. Saturday Rakshabandhan
O6th Sept. Friday Shri Ganesh Chaturthi
30th Oct. Wednesday Diwali o
26th Nov. Tuesday Constitution DEE/
24th Dec. Tuesday Christmas Dai/
———4
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